RoHS Compliant
54
Orion Fans
Information and data is subject to
change without prior notification.
Knight Electronics, Inc.
10557 Metric Drive
Dallas, Texas 75243

0±
0.
5
113.3±0.5
11
3.
3±
0.
5
R
O
TA
TION
Model Number Speed (RPM) Airflow (CFM) Noise (dB) Volts DC Voltage Range Amps Max. Static
Pressure (“H2O)
OD127AP-12HB 3000 140 46 12 9~14 0.50 0.41
OD127AP-12MB 2600 108 38 12 9~14 0.40 0.33
OD127AP-12LB 1900 86 30 12 9~14 0.20 0.15
OD127AP-24HB 3000 140 46 24 12~28 0.23 0.41
OD127AP-24MB 2600 108 38 24 12~28 0.19 0.33
OD127AP-24LB 1900 86 30 24 12~28 0.15 0.15
OD127AP-48HB 3000 140 46 48 26~56 0.10 0.41
OD127AP-48MB 2600 108 38 48 26~56 0.08 0.33
OD127AP-48LB 1900 86 30 48 26~56 0.07 0.15
m0
77282 2009_fan_cat sec 3:Layout 1  8/3/09  11:19 AM  Page 54